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The place from Westport offers 83 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.9. What
User likes about Border Grill:

I've been going to the border grill for many years. it gets better and better every time. eating is always delicious
and fresh. the parking space is easy in and out. the atmosphere is perfect in the inner and the staff is great and
friendly. the prices have risen, but it is expected with this economy, | will still pay to eat there. read more. You can
use the WiFi of the place free of charge. Anticipate the varied, delicious Mexican cuisine, which is usually
prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other
shacks also make a good snack. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice are also South American
cooked here, and you can try fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA

Burgers

MEXICAN BURGER

Wraps

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Tacos

CHICKEN TACO PLATE
Burrito

BEAN BURRITO

QUésHDTUA

VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Soups & Salads

GRILLED SALMON SALAD

Tiids

KIDS QUESADILLA

$5.5

$11.8

$12.3

$3.5

$10.5

$13.8

$10.3

$10.5

$5.8

$21.0

$10.5

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA $14.3
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CHICKEN QUESADILLA $13.0

Catering

SUPER NACHOS TRAY $55.0
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%id's Menii

FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH

FRIES $13.8

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG $4.8

Mexican Burritos

CHICKEN BURRITO $12.8
[ ]

Side Stars

HOT DOG $4.3

Others

BUFFALO WINGS WITH FRIES $13.8

Hamburguesas y Sandwich

BUFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.3
[ ] [ ]

One Dish Main Course

TRADITIONAL BURRITO $11.8

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO $9.8
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Green burrito

BEEF TACO SALAD
Tortilla wraps
STEAK FAJITA WRAP
Dinners

GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE

Plates

SWEET CHILI SALMON PLATE

Just For Hids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Hid's Menu
GUACAMOLE 20z
Grinders

STEAK CHEESE GRINDER

Taco Plales

STEAK TACO PLATE

BEEF TACO

(] (] )
California Burrito
CHICKEN CALIFORNIA BURRITO

Tasi

BEEF EMPANADA

$14.5

$13.5

$14.5

$21.0

$10.5

$2.3

$12.5

$14.5

$3.5

$13.3

$4.0

Tiesta Platters

FAJITA TRAY

Macarena Combo

AZTECA CHICKEN SALAD

Mevican Tunch &ntrees

BEEF TACO PLATE

FAJ170 WRAPS
SHRIMP FAJITA WRAP
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Gobble Plates

GRILLED STEAK PLATE

[ X ] [ ]
NEW! Treshii Classics
BACON RANCH SALAD
Sandwich ONTY
SANTA FE CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN TACO SALAD

flldaco’s Party Tray

BURRITO TRAY

Quesadilla and Nachos

RUN FOR THE BORDER CHILI

$70.0

$14.5

$13.8

$14.5

$16.0

$14.5

$12.3

$14.5

$65.0

$12.0
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fiid&amp;apos;s Menu -
Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $14.3

Salads

AVOCADO BLACKENED SHRIMP

SALAD $17.0
BORDER CHICKEN CAESAR $13.5
SALAD '

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESE BURGER $11.0
HAMBURGER $10.8
Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA $14.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.7
SHRIMP SALAD $80.0
SHRIMP TACO PLATE $15.5
Side dishes
CHIPS AND SALSA $4.3
RICE AND BEANS $4.3
SALSA 80Z $4.5
BEEF CHIMICHANGA $14.0
ELOTE (STREET CORN) $7.0

QUESADILLA $65.0

Dessert

BROWNIE 1PC

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

émpanadas

CHEESE EMPANADA
BLACK BEAN EMPANADA

énchilada Plates

BEEF ENCHILADA PLATE

CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE

These types of dishes are

being served

SALAD
STEAK
%ids Menii

KIDS HOT DOG
KIDS BEEF TACO
KIDS CHICKEN TACO

fippetizers

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
NACHOS GRANDES
CHICKEN TACO

SHRIMP BURRITO

Popular Ttems

BORDER BURGER

STEAK CALIFORNIA BURRITO

THE VEGGIE BURRITO

$3.0
$3.0

$3.5
$3.8

$13.5
$14.3

$55.0

$10.5
$10.3
$10.3

$6.0
$12.0
$4.0
$13.8

$11.8
$13.8
$10.5
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CHURROS 2PCS

Burritos

BEEF CALIFORNIA BURRITO

$5.0

$13.3

GEORGE LOPEZ BURRITO
CHORIZO BURRITO
BELLY BUSTER BURRITO
STEAK BURRITO

$11.5
$13.8
$13.8
$13.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-19:25
Tuesday 10:00-19:25
Wednesday 10:00-19:25
Thursday 10:00-19:25
Friday 10:00-20:25
Saturday 10:00-20:25
Sunday 10:00-18:25
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