BORDER GRILL





Border Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 1550 Post Rd E, Westport I-06880-5603, United States +12032548322 - http://bordergrill.com/

The place from Westport offers 83 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average price of \$14.9. What <u>User</u> likes about Border Grill:

I've been going to the border grill for many years. it gets better and better every time. eating is always delicious and fresh. the parking space is easy in and out. the atmosphere is perfect in the inner and the staff is great and friendly. the prices have risen, but it is expected with this economy, I will still pay to eat there. read more. You can use the WiFi of the place free of charge. Anticipate the varied, delicious Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice are also South American cooked here, and you can try fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.



Pizza		Chimichangas	
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.5	CHICKEN CHIMICHANGA	\$14.3
Burgers		Mexican Specialities	
MEXICAN BURGER	\$11.8	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$13.0
Wraps		Catering	
CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP	\$12.3	SUPER NACHOS TRAY	\$55.0
Starters & Salads		Kid's Menii	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES	\$13.8
Side Orders		Hot Dog & Co.	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.5	CHILI DOG	\$4.8
Tacos		Mexican Burritos	
CHICKEN TACO PLATE	\$13.8	CHICKEN BURRITO	\$12.8
Burrito		Side Stars	
BEAN BURRITO	\$10.3	HOT DOG	\$4.3
QUESADILLA		Othons	
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$10.5	Others BUFFALO WINGS WITH FRIES	\$13.8
Hot Dogs		U	ul a L
CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$5.8	Hamburguesas y Sandu Bufalo Chicken Sandwich	913.3
Soups & Salads			,
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	\$21.0	One Dish Main Course TRADITIONAL BURRITO	\$11.8
Kids			Ψ11.0
KIDS QUESADILLA	\$10.5	Breakfast Combos	
MIDO QUEUNDILLA	Ψ10.3	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$9.8

1	

Green burrito		Fiesta Platters	
BEEF TACO SALAD	\$14.5	FAJITA TRAY	\$70.0
Tortilla wraps		Macarena Combo	
STEAK FAJITA WRAP	\$13.5	AZTECA CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.5
Dinners		Mexican Lunch Entrees	
GRILLED CHICKEN PLATE	\$14.5	BEEF TACO PLATE	\$13.8
Plates		FAJITA WRAPS	
SWEET CHILI SALMON PLATE	\$21.0	SHRIMP FAJITA WRAP	\$14.5
Just For Kids		Condiments and Sauces	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.5	SAUCE	
Kid's Menu		Gobble Plates	
GUACAMOLE 20Z	\$2.3	GRILLED STEAK PLATE	\$16.0
Grinders		NEW! Freshii Classics	
STEAK CHEESE GRINDER	\$12.5	BACON RANCH SALAD	\$14.5
Taco Plates		Sandwich ONLY	
STEAK TACO PLATE	\$14.5	SANTA FE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.3
Menu 3		•••	
BEEF TACO	\$3.5	CHICKEN TACO SALAD	\$14.5
California Burrito		Aldaco's Party Tray	
CHICKEN CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$13.3	BURRITO TRAY	\$65.0
Tasting		Quesadilla and Nachos	
BEEF EMPANADA	\$4.0	RUN FOR THE BORDER CHILI	\$12.0

Kid's Menu -		Dessert	
Quesadillas		BROWNIE 1PC	\$3.0
SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$14.3	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$3.0
Salads		Empanadas	
AVOCADO BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD	\$17.0	CHEESE EMPANADA BLACK BEAN EMPANADA	\$3.5 \$3.8
BORDER CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$13.5	Enchilada Plates	Ψ3.0
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	nia	BEEF ENCHILADA PLATE	\$13.5
		CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE	\$14.3
CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0		4c
HAMBURGER	\$10.8	These types of dishes are	?
Sandwiches		being served	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$14.0	SALAD	\$55.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.7	STEAK	
Seafood		Kids Menü	
SHRIMP SALAD	\$80.0	KIDS HOT DOG	\$10.5
SHRIMP TACO PLATE	\$15.5	KIDS BEEF TACO	\$10.3
		KIDS CHICKEN TACO	\$10.3
Side dishes			
CHIPS AND SALSA	\$4.3	Appetizers	
RICE AND BEANS	\$4.3	CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$6.0
		NACHOS GRANDES	\$12.0
A la carte		CHICKEN TACO	\$4.0
SALSA 80Z	\$4.5	SHRIMP BURRITO	\$13.8
BEEF CHIMICHANGA	\$14.0	Popular Items	
Entradas		BORDER BURGER	\$11.8
ELOTE (STREET CORN)	\$7.0	STEAK CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$13.8
QUESADILLA	\$65.0	THE VEGGIE BURRITO	\$10.5



Burritos	\$5.0	GEORGE LOPEZ BURRITO	\$11.5
		CHORIZO BURRITO	\$13.8
		BELLY BUSTER BURRITO	\$13.8
BEEF CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$13.3	STEAK BURRITO	\$13.8



Border Grill

1550 Post Rd E, Westport I-06880-5603, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-19:25 Tuesday 10:00-19:25 Wednesday 10:00-19:25 Thursday 10:00-19:25 Friday 10:00-20:25 Saturday 10:00-20:25 Sunday 10:00-18:25